
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

72 1 THE ART OF LOVING Olivia Dean1 UNI/UMA 7816321
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IDOLS

AM

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

SECRET LOVE

FEEL ALIVE

CHROMAKOPIA

CACOPHONY

LIVE FROM GLASTONBURY (A BBC RECORDING)

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

SHORT N' SWEET

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

IN RAINBOWS

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

FOLKLORE

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

Yungblud

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Dry Cleaning

Steph Strings

Tyler, The Creator

Paris Paloma

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Bring Me The Horizon

Billie Eilish

Sabrina Carpenter

Pink Floyd

Pink Floyd

Radiohead

Radiohead

Sabrina Carpenter

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift
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MGM
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602478045554

3747478

602478474187

4AD0868CD

STRINGS01CD

198028704625

67003150712

602478834011

245597658

88875136072

602465223675

602465895261

19658713461

88875170922

XLCD324

XLDA781

602478370977

3503795

602465081343
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