

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 19 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	7	1	THE ART OF LOVING	Olivia Dean	UNI/UMA	7816321
2	R/E	3	2	IDOLS	Yungblud	CAP/UMA	602478045554
3	3	222	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
4	5	15	1	THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	602478474187
5	NEW	1	5	SECRET LOVE	Dry Cleaning	RMT	4AD0868CD
6	NEW	1	6	FEEL ALIVE	Steph Strings	MGM	STRINGS01CD
7	4	11	1	CHROMAKOPIA	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	198028704625
8	NEW	1	8	CACOPHONY	Paris Paloma	NWK	67003150712
9	17	4	3	LIVE FROM GLASTONBURY (A BBC RECORDING)	Olivia Rodrigo	INR/UMA	602478834011
10	18	65	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
11	14	13	1	THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Bring Me The Horizon	RCA/SME	88875136072
12	8	73	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
13	R/E	56	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602465895261
14	7	164	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	PFR/SME	19658713461
15	6	6	1	WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170922
16	11	71	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
17	15	67	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
18	10	20	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
19	R/E	85	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
20	9	51	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	602465081343